DATA MOTOR VEHICLE CITY OF NEW

GENERAL
BILL NO: 2018-03-0076728
UNIQUE ID: 76728
LINK # 2018-MV-0018021
FILE# 2020-DQ-0005415
BANK:
ESCROW:
DMV CIVLS: 4111755-677601-N
DISTRICT:
PROP ASSESSED: 34970
EXEMPTIONS:
COC CHANGE:
COoC #:
EXEMPT Change:
NET VALUE: 3,970
DMV CIVLS: 4111755-677601-N
MILL RATE: 42.9800
*%% BILLED **%*

CITY

INST1 85.32
INSTZ2 85.32
INST3 0.00
INST4 0.00
ADJS 0.00
TOT TAX 170.64
TOTAL PAID: 8532
*%%* PAYMENTS ***
TYPE CYCLE DATE ADJ
Pmt 2 08/05/2019

TOTAL PAYMENTS

TOTAL BALANCE DUE AS OF 06/13/2022

INT DUE

LIEN DUE

FEES DUE

TAX DUE NOW
TOT DUE NOW
BALANCE AMT

* %k FLAGS b

Circuit Breaker Amt 0

Invalid Address Flag

No

NAME :

o
ADDRESS:
LADDRESSZ2:
CITY ST ZIP:
COUNTRY:

YR /MAKE /MDL
REG/CL/ID

ASSMNT CHANGE:

HAVEN

JOHN CATHERINE
27 HARDING PL UNIT 1

NEW HAVEN CT 06511-1711

2012 / NISSA / VERSA S/
615YAC/1 / 3N1BC1CP2CK804198

TOWN BENEFIT 0.00
REG# EXPR: 04/10/2020
TOTALS
85.32
85.32
0.00
0.00
0.00
170.64
8532
TERM/BATCH/SEQ INST AMOUNT INTEREST
68/1234/217 T 85.32 2.56
85.32 2.56
CITY
38.39
0.00
6.00
85.32
129.71
129.71
Benefit Year 0

Warrant

Warrant IssuedWarrant # 2020-0003670

LIENS
0.00

L -2 2T -p 3/

AR

*2018030076728*

AS OF 06/13/2022

FEES
0.00

—a
& A~

TOTALS
87.88

87.88



